
M
P *Η τεχνολογία των LED είναι σε διαρκή εξέλιξη οπότε πριν παραγγείλετε, παρακαλούμε επιβεβαιώστε ποιο LED είναι διαθέσιμο

LED technology changes constantly forward, so before selecting / ordering the most suitable product for you,

ask for a confirmation that this is the most updated product to our list.

warm 2700 Kelvin              warm white 3000 Kelvin             neutral white 4000 Kelvin

Βαμμένα με Ηλεκτροστατική Βαφή
Painted with Electrostatic Powder
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www.mpillumination.com

Frameless Square Move Cob Led

28182

28183

28184

28185

28186

38410

38411

38412

38413

20110-155mmmm58x58 mm68x68

IP44   FRONT

IP20

Κινητό οριζοντίως ±355°
και καθέτως ±25° 

Movable horizontally ±355°
and vertically ±25° 

355o

25o 25o

Tiltable

CRI>80 | Led source power & Average Luminaire Flux                                                                                     

 Indicative Flux list | Final lumen output depends from the selection of the angle beam

86x86mm

79x79mm

85x85mm

23mm

H

±25o ±25o

12,5mm

355 o

Honey comb
louvre

Smooth 
Filter

Elliptical
Filter

Accessories upon request

 Σποτ χωνευτό οροφής
 εσωτερικού χώρου
 χωρίς εξωτερικό πλαίσιο
 frameless/trimless
 κινητό οριζοντίως ±355° και καθέτως ±25°
 κατάλληλο για darklight φωτισμό
 με ενσωματωμένο 1 COB LED ισχύος
 τοποθετημένο σε ψήκτρα υψηλής απόδοσης
 για την καλύτερη διαχείριση της θερμότητας του led 
 CRI>80 | 3 SDCM
 κατόπιν παραγγελίας με CRΙ>90 & CRI 98+
 σε 2700-3000-4000 Κelvin
 κατόπιν παραγγελίας και σε 3500-5000-6500 Κelvin
 με ανακλαστήρα υψηλής απόδοσης
 με δέσμη 15°-24°-40°-60°
 λειτουργεί με συνοδευτικό led driver
 On /off ή dimmable phase cut  / Dali / 1-10 volt

 Recessed led spotlight
 for indoors use
 from die cast aluminum
 frameless/trimless
 movable horizontally ±355° and vertically ±25°
 suitable for darklight effect
 with incorporated 1 cob led source
 adjusted on a high performance heatsink 
 for best thermal management 
 CRI>80 | 3 SDCM as standard
 upon request available with CRI>90 & CRI 98+
 upon request available with 2 SDCM
 in 2700-3000-4000 Kelvin
 upon request in 3500-5000-6500 Kelvin
 with high performance reflector
 available with 15°-24°-40°-60° beam angle 
 works with remote led drive
 on / off, dimmable phase cut / Dali / 1-10 volt 

5.0W | 

6.7W | 

7.5W | 

9.0W |

11.0W | 

12.75W | 

8.5W | 

10.5W | 

12.0W | 

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 440 - 460 - 480 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 585 - 615 - 640 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 645 - 675 - 705 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 780 - 820 - 860 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 925 - 965 - 1000 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 1050-1100-1150 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 885 - 910 - 950 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 1050-1080-1125 LUMEN

2700 - 3000 - 4000 KELVIN | 1200-1250-1300 LUMEN

Ρυθμιζόμενα πλαϊνά στηρίγματα για οροφές
πάχους από 10mm έως 30mm

Adjustable side brackets for installation onto
ceilings with thickness from 10mm up to 30mm

Κατόπιν παραγγελίας το φωτιστικό
προσφέρεται με μπροστινή προστασία IP44

Upon request luminarie is offered with 
IP44 front protection


